Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

B&H
Navigational Scatter
Sunday 11t June 2017

Results

# Driver Passenger(s) Score o/a tie

David Bell Janice Bell 46 8 50
2 Fiona Cumbers Steve Cumbers, Lizzie Cumbers 49 7 61
3 Robin Lines Dick Lines 51 6 62
4 Gordon Shipley Frances Shipley, George Shipley, Chloe Annison 56 2 57
5 Julie Skuse Nick Skuse 27 13 63
6 Dick Malt James Malt 55 3 74
7 Matthew Mantle Diane Mantle, Colin Mantle 53 4 67
8 Suzanne Cutting Ben Cutting 41 10 54
9 Garth Collier Michael Collier 46 9 69
11 Julian Riley Sara Riley 62 1 68
12 lan Doble Gill Doble 52 5 66
14 Cindy Boot John Boot 34 12 59
15 Chris Price Pat Price 39 11 52




15

14

12

11

3
3
3
3
3

Treasure 1

Treasure 2

Treasure 3

Treasure 4

Treasure 5

AN ANNANANN

AN N X N

AN N AN

AN N — NN AN N

NN <N O NN O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

X N

X N

X N

N

N

22
23
24
25
26
27

AN



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Total

Treasure
Correct

Nearly Correct
Wrong

Not visted

N DN

46

N

=N W

Blank

NN DN

NN X DN

51

NDNDDNDN

=N

56

N DN

27

N

NDMNMNNDNDDN

N

55

N=2DPNDNDMNMNNXDN = DNDDNDN

o)
w

N

N —

41

= NDNDN

N =X DNDNDNX

46

= NDNDN

NNDNDN

=N

62

= NN

N N X

52

NN

34

NDNDN

= X

39



STRAWBERRY
ITEM OF ELECTION LITERATURE

TREASURES POPPY
PICTURE OF WINSTON CHRUCHILL
COW PARSNIP
1 0495 What can stop and when? TAXIS — ANY TIME
2 8804 | What is the date on Chapel House? 1893
3 1497 Which surnames appear more than
once on the War Memorial?
4 0807 | Who must delivery drivers report to? Headteacher

5 1107 | Who is remembered on the bench? BRONWEN MAY FREEZER
What is the telephone number for
6 9208 Alarming UK Ltd? 01362 687 859
7 1109 Which house woulq thg horse most STABLE LODGE
probably live in?
8 9597 Telephone box number? (01953) 483210
9 9402 Who planted the tree? THE LADY MARGARET BARRY
10 | 7904 How many square fence posts form
the entrance to Cockley Cley Hall?
When is the next meeting of
11 | 0400 Deopham & Hackford Parish Weds. 14" June 2017, 7.30pm
Council?
12 | 0107 When did thesri);rt])'l?lc first see the OCTOBER 1999
13 | 0197 What are the dates on the seat? 1952 — 2002
14 | 9499 What is the name of the pub? WAGGON & HORSES
15 | 9592 What is the name of the white house

with the naval connections?

What do the churches in this area

16 | 8501 ROOF ALARMS
have?
17 | 1504 What is the date on the pump? 1867
18 | 8807 What is unusu:ilgz:]gout this village Not on post
19 | 0704 What tlmg does the earllegt KC3 0829
service leave Mon-Fri?
20 | 1606 How many white discs are there on 5
the pole opposite?
21 | 0099 When was the sign presented by July 2013

Little Ellingham Parish Council?




THE VILLAGERS AND FRIENDS OF

?
22 | 9098 Who gave the shelter* MERTON
23 | 8606 What era are the photos from, to the 1920s
compare with the present day?
24 | 8709 When did Robert Fre(ierlck Eagle MAY 15T 1917
pass away”
25 | 0691 Norfolk Warning!!!?
26 | 9202 What is the phone nymber for any 01362 656340
dog related issue?
27 | 0206 To what use is the phone box now PLANT SWOP
being put to?

What numbers are above and below 100
28 | 9997 FIRE? 2
29 | 9800 Who is remembered here? Donald Allcock
30 | 9596 How many ridge tilgs on the brick 15

base”

How many trees are there within the

31| 9507 fenced boundary on the green? 9
What are the 2 occupations
32 | 8109 depicted on the sign?
33 | 8902 Who is the Rector? Revd. Jane Atkins
34 | 9296 The total number of miles on the 26
cycle way?
35 | 0307 What is the name of the church and ST. PAUL’S THUXTON
the shape of the tower? SQUARE BASE OCTAGONAL TOP
What is the Post Code of
36 | 9803 Hardingham Fete? NR9 4AE
37 | 1001 When was the plaque to Robert Kett 1999
erected?

What numbers are above and below 125
38 | 0702 FIRE? 1
39 | 9909 What unusual featurg is on the Pargetting

cottage opposite?

40 | 9100 | What is the date on the clock tower? 1679




# Correct Answer Car Actual Answer
2 1893 7 MAY 22" 1993
4 Headteacher 6 HEAD TEACHER
9 APPLE LODGE
! STABLE LODGE 11 OLD STABLE AND
BARN
3 01953 483210
8 (01953) 483210 6 01953 483210
14 01953 483210
10 ? 6 8
1 1999
12 OCTOBER 1999
15 2012
2 1952 2002
5 1952 2002
7 1952 2002
13 1952 — 2002
8 1952 2002
9 1952 2002
12 1952 2002
2 3 SIDED
3 3 SIDED
18 Not on post 5 NOTHING ON TOP
6 NO SIGN — ONLY A
POST
7 TRIANGULAR
1 0715
19 0829
2 0715




4 0715
5 0715
6 0715
9 0715
12 0715
14 0715
15 0715
26 01362 656340 9 01362 656333
2 PLANT SWAP
27 PLANT SWOP 3 Library
11 PLANT SWAP
2 3
4 10
5 10
7 10
31 9
8 10
9 10
11 10
12 10
1 39
2 2
34 26 3 39
7 39
8 2




9 2
12 39
15 13
5 ST. PAUL’S THRUXTON
OCTAGONAL
35 ST. PAUL’S THUXTON 8 ST. PAUL’S THUXTON
OCTAGONAL HEXAGONAL
15 ST. PAUL’S THUXTON
HEXAGONAL
125 100
38 1 9 5
4 Grape border
7 Grape Vine Pattern
8 Grape Vine
39 Pargetting 9 Grapes
11 Grape & Vine
Pipes out of chimney
12
stack
15 Chimney Pipes






