

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk B & H Navigational Scatter

Sunday 11th June 2017

Results

#	Driver	Passenger(s)	Score	o/a	tie
1	David Bell	Janice Bell		8	50
2	Fiona Cumbers	Steve Cumbers, Lizzie Cumbers	49	7	61
3	Robin Lines	Dick Lines	51	6	62
4	Gordon Shipley	Shipley Frances Shipley, George Shipley, Chloe Annison		2	57
5	Julie Skuse	Julie Skuse Nick Skuse		13	63
6	Dick Malt	Dick Malt James Malt		3	74
7	Matthew Mantle	e Diane Mantle, Colin Mantle		4	67
8	Suzanne Cutting	e Cutting Ben Cutting		10	54
9	Garth Collier Michael Collier		46	9	69
11	Julian Riley	Riley Sara Riley		1	68
12	lan Doble	Gill Doble	52	5	66
14	Cindy Boot	John Boot	34	12	59
15	Chris Price	Pat Price	39	11	52

	1	2 3	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	11	12	14	15
Treasure 1	3	3	3	3			3	3 3 3		3	3		3
Treasure 2	3	3	3	3 3		0	3	3	0	3	0	0	0
Treasure 3	3	3	3	3		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3 3
Treasure 4	3	3	3	3		3	3	3	3 3	3	3	3 3	3
Treasure 5	3	3	3	3		0	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
1		0	0	0		2 2	2	3 2 2		0			
2		2	2	2		2	X	2		2			
3	0			0	0	4			0	0	0	0	0
4	2 2			2	2 2	1			2 2	2 2	2	2	2
5	2	0	0	2 2 2	2	2			2	2	2		
6	2	2	2	2		2 2 2			.,		2 2 2 2 2 2	2	
7	2 2	2	4			1	2		х 2	х 2	2	2 1	2
8 9	2	2	1 2	2		I	2	2	2	2	2	ı	2 2
9 10			Z	Z		V		2			2		2
10	2	2		2	2	Χ			2	2	2	2	2
12	1	2 2	2	1	2 2	2	2	2	2	2	2 2	2	X
13	ı	1	2	ı	1	2	1	1	1	2	1	2	2
13 14	2	1	2	2	ı	2 2	2	1	2	2	2	2 2	2 2
15	2	Ī	۷	2		2	2		2	2	2	۷	2
16			2							2			
17			_			2				_		2	
18		1	1	2	X	1	1					_	
19	Х	X	-	X	X	X	2		X	2	Χ	Х	Х
20						2							x 2
21	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2 2 2	2	2	2 2	
22	2 2	2 2 2 2	2 2 2	2 2			2 2	2 2	2	2 2	2 2		
23		2	2		2	2							
24		2											
25													
26		2	2	2				2	X	2	2		
27	2	1	X	2	2	2	2		2	1	2 2		2

28	2	2				2	2	2	2	2		2	
29	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
30	2		2				2		2	2	2		2
31		Х	2	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	1		2
32													
33		2	2	2	2	2	2	2		2			
34	X	Х	X	2		2	X	Х	Х	2	Х		Х
35	2	2	2	2	1	2	2	1	2	2	2		1
36	2		2	2		2	2		2	2	2	2	2
37						2	2		2				
38	2			2	2		2		Х	2	2	2	2
39			2	1	2	2	1	1	1	1	Х		Х
40		2		2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
Total	46	49	51	56	27	55	53	41	46	62	52	34	39

Treasure 3
Correct 2
Nearly Correct 1
Wrong x
Not visted Blank

TREA	ASURES		STRAWBERRY ITEM OF ELECTION LITERATURE POPPY PICTURE OF WINSTON CHRUCHILL COW PARSNIP
1	0495	What can stop and when?	TAXIS – ANY TIME
2	8804	What is the date on Chapel House?	1893
3	1497	Which surnames appear more than once on the War Memorial?	
4	0807	Who must delivery drivers report to?	Headteacher
5	1107	Who is remembered on the bench?	BRONWEN MAY FREEZER
6	9208	What is the telephone number for Alarming UK Ltd?	01362 687 859
7	1109	Which house would the horse most probably live in?	STABLE LODGE
8	9597	Telephone box number?	(01953) 483210
9	9402	Who planted the tree?	THE LADY MARGARET BARRY
10	7904	How many square fence posts form the entrance to Cockley Cley Hall?	
11	0400	When is the next meeting of Deopham & Hackford Parish Council?	Weds. 14 th June 2017, 7.30pm
12	0107	When did the public first see the sign?	OCTOBER 1999
13	0197	What are the dates on the seat?	1952 – 2002
14	9499	What is the name of the pub?	WAGGON & HORSES
15	9592	What is the name of the white house with the naval connections?	
16	8501	What do the churches in this area have?	ROOF ALARMS
17	1504	What is the date on the pump?	1867
18	8807	What is unusual about this village sign?	Not on post
19	0704	What time does the earliest KC3 service leave Mon-Fri?	0829
20	1606	How many white discs are there on the pole opposite?	5
21	0099	When was the sign presented by Little Ellingham Parish Council?	July 2013

22	9098	Who gave the shelter?	THE VILLAGERS AND FRIENDS OF MERTON
23	8606	What era are the photos from, to compare with the present day?	the 1920s
24	8709	When did Robert Frederick Eagle pass away?	MAY 15 TH 1917
25	0691	Norfolk Warning!!!?	
26	9202	What is the phone number for any dog related issue?	01362 656340
27	0206	To what use is the phone box now being put to?	PLANT SWOP
28	9997	What numbers are above and below FIRE?	100 2
29	9800	Who is remembered here?	Donald Allcock
30	9596	How many ridge tiles on the brick base?	15
31	9507	How many trees are there within the fenced boundary on the green?	9
32	8109	What are the 2 occupations depicted on the sign?	
33	8902	Who is the Rector?	Revd. Jane Atkins
34	9296	The total number of miles on the cycle way?	26
35	0307	What is the name of the church and the shape of the tower?	ST. PAUL'S THUXTON SQUARE BASE OCTAGONAL TOP
36	9803	What is the Post Code of Hardingham Fete?	NR9 4AE
37	1001	When was the plaque to Robert Kett erected?	1999
38	0702	What numbers are above and below FIRE?	125 1
39	9909	What unusual feature is on the cottage opposite?	Pargetting
40	9100	What is the date on the clock tower?	1679

#	Correct Answer	Car	Actual Answer
2	1893	7	MAY 22 nd 1993
4	Headteacher	6	HEAD TEACHER
7	CTARLE LODGE	9	APPLE LODGE
7	STABLE LODGE	11	OLD STABLE AND BARN
		3	01953 483210
8	(01953) 483210	6	01953 483210
		14	01953 483210
10	?	6	8
12	OCTOBER 1999	1	1999
12		15	2012
	1952 – 2002	2	1952 2002
		5	1952 2002
13		7	1952 2002
13		8	1952 2002
		9	1952 2002
		12	1952 2002
			3 SIDED
	Not on post	3	3 SIDED
18		5	NOTHING ON TOP
		6	NO SIGN – ONLY A POST
		7	TRIANGULAR
19	0829	1	0715
13	0029	2	0715

		4	0715
		5	0715
		6	0715
		9	0715
		12	0715
		14	0715
		15	0715
26	01362 656340	9	01362 656333
		2	PLANT SWAP
27	PLANT SWOP	3	Library
		11	PLANT SWAP
	9	2	3
		4	10
		5	10
24		7	10
31		8	10
		9	10
		11	10
		12	10
		1	39
		2	2
34	26	3	39
		7	39
		8	2

		9	2
		12	39
		15	13
		5	ST. PAUL'S THRUXTON OCTAGONAL
35	ST. PAUL'S THUXTON OCTAGONAL	8	ST. PAUL'S THUXTON HEXAGONAL
		15	ST. PAUL'S THUXTON HEXAGONAL
38	125 1	9	100 5
		4	Grape border
	Pargetting	7	Grape Vine Pattern
		8	Grape Vine
39		9	Grapes
		11	Grape & Vine
		12	Pipes out of chimney stack
		15	Chimney Pipes